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Table 22.—Return showing Payments of Capital Value under Section 191 of the
Land Act, 1908, at 31st March, 1919.

Table 23.—Return of Forfeitures and Surrenders during the Year ended 31st March,
1919, showing under each Tenure the Number of Selectors who have forfeited and
surrendered their Holdings, and the Area and Rental of such Holdings.
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Amount deposited during
the Year. Total Payments at 31st March, 1919.

System and Tenure.
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I Total R
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Aron hold Annual made on v,nv .,hi«Area held. Men|ial Acoount ol WWe
payable. Capital

| Value' PaymeSs
Ordinary Crown Lands—

Lease in perpetuity
Ronowablo leaso

Acres. £

3 104 81
2 417 469

£

81
469

If
4

Acres.
6,333

418

£

363
62

£

3,248
521

£

231
38

Totals 5 521 550 48 0,751 425 3,769 269

'Jheviot Estate-—■

Lease in perpetuity 1 107 56 999 6

Land for Settlements—-

Lease in perpetuity 3 363 92265 3,466

National-endowment Lands—

Renewable lease 1 17 10 1 17 it 10

Grand totals 6 538 560 53 7,238 746| | 8,244 3671

Wi'iihiidrawals rr.—No. 3 £irea held 3(3; amount, £3,Withdrawals luring yet acres; ,496.rri

Forfeitures. Surrenders.

Tenure.
Number. Area. Annual

Rental. Number.
I

Area. £nn
,

ual
Rental.

Ordinary Crown Lands—

Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Occupation withright of purohase
Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease .. ..

..

Mining districts land occupation loasos
Pastoral licensos in mining districts under special

regulations
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous .. .. .. ..

2
32

5
13

7
3

Acres.

18
10,019

368
4,731

350
1,003 !

£

! •■

2
438

15
825

26
25

1

I
6

Acres.
6

316
1,362

£

8

8
148

103 9,705 702
2

49
46,600
4,117

24
274

462Totals * 165 I 26,194 2,033 59 52,401

Cheviot Estate—

Miscellaneous leases and licenses 51 2

Land for Settlements—

Deferred payment
Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Miscellaneous

I

22
4

55

31375
274

38

1,560
99 j

1
17
12

1
1,887

542

1
1,715

332

Totals 27 3,704 1,697 30 2,430 2,048

National-endowment Lands-—
Renewable lease
Pastoral lioenses in mining distriots under special

regulations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous

40
7

14,629
1,928

609
66

3 1,091 45

i4 7,202 33 1 liois*
Totals 61 23,759 708 2,106 45

Educational-endowment Lands —

Primary
Secondary

16
3

6,820
1

216
40

5
1

299
1

371
1

Totals I!) 0,821 256 300 372

Grand totals . i 272 60,478 4,694 100 57,242 2,929

* Royalty.
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