Table 22.—Return showing Payments of Capital Value under Section 191 of the Land Act, 1908, at 31st March, 1919.

System and Tenure.				ount deposite the Yea	d during r.	Total Payments at 31st March, 1919.					
				Area held.	Amount deposited.	Number of Selectors.	Area held.	Original Annual Rental payable.	Total Payments made on Account of Capital Value.	Annual Rental now payable as reduced by such Payments	
Ordinary Crown Lands-				Acres.	£		Acres.	£	£	£	
Lease in perpetuity Renewable lease	• •		$\begin{vmatrix} 3\\2 \end{vmatrix}$	104 417	81 469	$\begin{array}{c} 44 \\ 4 \end{array}$	6,333 418	$\begin{array}{c} 363 \\ 62 \end{array}$	3,248 521	$\begin{bmatrix} 231 \\ 38 \end{bmatrix}$	
Totals			5	521	550	48	6,751	425	3,769	269	
Cheviot Estate— Lease in perpetuity					••	1	107	56	999	6	
Land for Settlements— Lease in perpetuity						3	363	265	3,466	92	
National-endowment Lands— Renewable lease	-		1	17	10	1	17	3	10	1	
Grand totals			6	538	560	53	7,238	7463	8,244	3671	

Withdrawals during year.-No. 3 area held 363 acres; amount, £3,466.

Table 23.—Return of Forfeitures and Surrenders during the Year ended 31st March, 1919, showing under each Tenure the Number of Selectors who have forfeited and surrendered their Holdings, and the Area and Rental of such Holdings.

						Forfeitures	•	Surrenders.			
	Tenure			•	Number.	Area.	Annual Rental.	Number.	Area.	Annual Rental.	
Ordinary Crown Lands		,				Acres.	£		Acres.	£	
Deferred payment	·							1 1	6	8	
Perpetual lease					2	18	2		• •		
Occupation with righ	t of pur	\mathbf{chase}			32	10,019	438			· · ·	
Lease in perpetuity					5	368	15	1	316	8	
Renewable lease					13	4,731	825	6	1,362	148	
Mining districts land					7.	350	26				
Pastoral licenses in regulations	mining	districts	under	special	3	1,003	25	••	• •	′	
Pastoral runs							••	2	46,600	24	
Miscellaneous	• •	• •	• •	• •	103	9,705	702	49	4,117	274	
Totals	••	••	••	••	165	26,194	2,033	59	52,401	462	
Theviot Estate— Miscellaneous leases	and lice	nses		••		• •		I	<u>`5</u>	2	
Land for Settlements-											
Deferred payment					1	55	38			• •	
Lease in perpetuity								1	1	1	
Renewable lease					22	3,375	1,560	17	1,887	1,715	
Miscellaneous	• •	• •	• •	••,	4	274	99	12	542	332	
Totals	• •	• •	• •		27	3,704	1,697	30	2,430	2,048	
National-endowment La	ınds										
Renewable lease Pastoral licenses in regulations	mining	districts	under	special	40 7	$14,629 \\ 1,928$	609 66		1,091	45	
Small grazing-runs	••	••	٠	• •		• •	••		• •		
Pastoral runs Miscellaneous	• •	• •			14	7,202	33	1	1,015*		
Totals	• •				61	23,759	708	4	2,106	46	
Educational-endowment	Lando										
Primary	Danas-				16	6,820	216	5	299	371	
Secondary	• • •			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3	1	40	i	1	i	
Totals	••	• •	••		19	6,821	256	6	300	372	
Grand to	tals	• •	••		272	60,478	4,694	100	57,242	2,929	